DECEMBER & JANUARY SCHEDULE.

Dates subject to change.
Date Title

1/12/2024 My Best Friend's Wedding
Hey Duggee: Season 4, Part 2
The Octonauts and the Great Christmas Rescue
The Legend Of The Christmas Witch 2: Origins

2/12/2024 Yellowstone: Season 5, Episode 12
Earth Abides: Season 1, Episode 1 - Premiere
Click (2006)
When Mum is Away...with the Family

3/12/2024 Gang Related
The Great Silence

4/12/2024 CMA Country Christmas 2024 - Premiere
A Kid Like Jake

5/12/2024 Hitler: A Life in Pictures: Season 1

6/12/2024 Drag Race Down Under: Season 4, Episode 6
Canada's Drag Race: Season 5, Episode 3
Mr. Deeds
The Drover's Wife

7/12/2024 Ben-Hur (2016)
Escape Room (2019)
Burning

8/12/2024 Shadows of the Web
Lantana
Agent Cody Banks
Agent Cody Banks 2: Destination London

9/12/2024 Yellowstone: Season 5, Episode 13
Universal Basic Guys: Season 1, Episodes 1 - 11 - Premiere
Earth Abides: Season 1, Episode 2
Who You Think | Am

10/12/2024 Mandy



11/12/2024

12/12/2024

13/12/2024

14/12/2024

15/12/2024

16/12/2024

17/12/2024

18/12/2024

19/12/2024

20/12/2024

Born To Spy: Season 1

Death Wish (2018)

Drag Race Down Under: Season 4, Episode 7
Canada's Drag Race: Season 5, Episode 4
The Craft

The Innocence

Shazam: Fury Of The Gods
Thomas And Friends: Tale Of The Brave
Creed

Creed Il

Creed Il

Rocky

Rocky Il

Rocky Il

Rocky IV

Rocky V

Rocky Balboa

Man On Wire
A Tale Of Love and Desire

Yellowstone: Season 5, Episode 14 - Final
Universal Basic Guys: Season 1, Episode 12
Earth Abides: Season 1, Episode 3

Original Sin

A Fistful Of Dollars
For A Few Dollars More
The Good, The Bad And The Ugly

Evil Dead Rise
Rosalie Blum

Significant Others: Season 1
Donnie Darko
An Unexpected Love

Drag Race Down Under: Season 4, Episode 8 - Final
Canada's Drag Race: Season 5, Episode 5

Legally Blonde

Legally Blonde 2: Red, White And Blonde



21/12/2024 Interstellar

22/12/2024 The Reserve: Season 1
My Little Pony: The Movie
Uptown Girls

23/12/2024 Earth Abides: Season 1, Episode 4 & 5
Next Goal Wins
70 Big Ones
Barons: Season 1

24/12/2024 The Vow
Petra

25/12/2024 The Hobbit: An Unexpected Journey
The Hobbit: The Desolation Of Smaug
The Hobbit: The Battle Of The Five Armies
Lassie Come Home

26/12/2024 Bump: Season 5 - Premiere
Hypnotic (2020)

27/12/2024 Canada's Drag Race: Season 5, Episode 6
Call The Midwife: Christmas Special 2022
Ghosts: Season 5, Episode 7
God Exists, Her Name Is Petrunya

28/12/2024 300
Thomas And Friends: The Great Discovery

29/12/2024 Dirty Rotten Scoundrels
Aurora

30/12/2024 Universal Basic Guys: Season 1, Episode 13 - Final
Earth Abides: Season 1, Episode 6 - Final
Grammys Greats: The Most Memorable Moments - Premiere
District 9
Slugterra: Ascension: Season 1

31/12/2024 Locke
The Queen of Spain

TBC Dec - The Famous Five: Mystery at the Prospect Hotel - Premiere



1/1/2025

2/1/2025

3/1/2025

4/1/2025

5/1/2025

6/1/2025

7/1/2025

8/1/2025

9/1/2025

10/1/2025

11/1/2025

12/1/2025

13/1/2025

14/1/2025

15/1/2025

Black Snow: Season 2, Episodes 1 & 2 - Premiere
Joy Ride (2023)

The Almond and the Seahorse
My Big Gay Italian Wedding

Canada's Drag Race: Season 5, Episode 7
Changing Ends: Season 01

Burlesque

Pokemon: Detective Pikachu

Embrace Kids
Bad Actor

The Neon Demon
Blind At Heart

Black Snow: Season 2, Episode 3
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang
The Three Musketeers: D'Artagnan

Short Term 12
Lie With Me: Season 1

Protection: Season 1 - Premiere
Canada's Drag Race: Season 5, Episode 8
The Magnificent Seven (1960)

The Magnificent Seven (2016)

Barbershop

Barbershop 2: Back In Business
Barbershop: The Next Cut
Beauty Shop

Studio 54: The Documentary

The Girl In The Fog

Swiss Army Man
Elles

Black Snow: Season 2, Episode 4
Mermaids



16/1/2025

17/1/2025

18/1/2025

19/1/2025

20/1/2025

21/1/2025

22/1/2025

23/1/2025

24/1/2025

25/1/2025

26/1/2025

27/1/2025

28/1/2025

29/1/2025

In Our Blood: Season 1
How | Live Now

Canada's Drag Race: Season 5, Episode 9 - Final
The Pink Panther (2006)
The Pink Panther 2 (2009)

Vehicle 19
Hercules (2014)

The Toxic World of Perfect Looks - Premiere
Disturbing The Peace (2019)
What Will People Say?

Throw Momma From The Train
Sparrows

Motherland: Seasons 1 - 3
Sleeping With Other People
The August Virgin

Black Snow: Season 2, Episode 5
Last Tango In Paris

Three Perfect Daughters

The Gold: Season 1
To Catch A Killer

The Terminator
Delicious

In The Electric Mist

Bra Boys
The Silence Of The Lambs

Forgotten We'll Be

The Trip to Spain
Tom Of Finland

Black Snow: Season 2, Episode 6 - Final
Sorry Angel



30/1/2025 All American: Season 7, Episode 1 - Premiere
The Death of Stalin
Human Error: Season 1
Leopardi

31/1/2025 Fargo (1996)



